Illinois law.
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Section 657.30  Time Limit on Reporting 

The medical records and autopsy report pertinent to the maternal death shall be provided to the Department within 30 days after receipt, by the hospital, coroner, medical examiner, or health care provider, of the Department's written request. 

(Source:  Amended at 25 Ill. Reg. 16491, effective January 1, 2002) 
